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THE  INTERNATIONAL is a fully decentralized platform built on an
innovative matrix model. Founder and developer by JACK HARVEY, who holds a
B.Sc. in Banking and Finance from Loughborough University, London, UK, and is a
CFA® charter holder. With over three decades of experience in network
marketing. Additionally, he is a highly skilled software development expert,
specializing in coding, analyzing, and optimizing complex source code, with
advanced expertise in AI and web development.  Mr. Harvey’s vision and
leadership have been instrumental in shaping THE  INTERNATIONAL into
a limitless, lifelong opportunity.

Through secure smart contracts, instant peer-to-peer (P2P) commissions are
automatically distributed directly to users’ crypto wallets. Designed with integrity
at its core, the system promotes fairness, transparency, and equal opportunity
for all participants—eliminating manipulation or undue advantage.

This is a 100% authentic, results-driven business model built to create real and
lasting success.
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PROFILE
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THE  INTERNATIONAL thrives on a robust, fully decentralized
ecosystem powered by a 100% verified, ownerless smart contract. This
pioneering technology guarantees transparency and fair reward
distribution within the community.

Built on the robust Binance Smart Chain (BSC) BEP-20 network and
driven by its community, THE  INTERNATIONAL capitalizes on
Tether (USDT)'s efficiency and scalability to power its decentralized
ecosystem.

With its tamper-proof smart contract and community-driven
governance, THE  INTERNATIONAL is engineered to deliver
consistent performance and sustainability, making it a platform
designed to run for a lifetime.

Join THE  INTERNATIONAL and be part of the decentralized
revolution, unlocking new opportunities for wealth distribution and
community empowerment! 
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ABOUT USABOUT US
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KEY FEATURES

VERIFIED CODE

AUTONOMOUS EXECUTION

TRUST LESS SYSTEM

IMMUTABLE & TRANSPARENT

Audited and publicly accessible for integrity and security assurance. 

Runs independently without external control or interference. 

Eliminates reliance on third parties, ensuring peer-to-peer interaction. 

Permanent and visible on the blockchain for full accountability.

THE INTERNATIONAL is a fully Decentralized Smart Contract operates
autonomously on a blockchain, ensuring trust, transparency, and security
without intermediaries. It is immutable, meaning its code cannot be altered
once deployed, and self-executing, triggering predefined actions based on
coded conditions.

This technology underpins secure, decentralized ecosystems, enabling
seamless smart contract.

WHAT IS THE INTERNATIONAL
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STABILITY

LIQUIDITY

WIDE ACCEPTANCE

RELIABILITY

USDT is a stablecoin that is pegged to the  
value of the US dollar (USD).

USDT has high liquidity, making it easy
tradable.

USDT is widely supported across various
platforms.

USDT’s stability and reputation make it a
trusted choice.

WHY WE CHOOSE
TETHER USDT 
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PROJECT OVERVIEW

KEY FEATURES

THE  INTERNATIONAL  is an innovative platform offering a seamless earning experience through its
powerful 4x4 matrix system. Designed to maximize financial growth with minimal barriers, THE 
INTERNATIONAL is accessible to everyone.

4 MATRIX SYSTEM 10 BUSINESS PACKAGES LOW ENTRY BARRIER SUSTAINABLE GROWTH CONTINOUS REWARDS

A dynamic
structure that

ensures
balanced

opportunities
and consistent

earnings. 

Progressive
packages amplify
earning potential,
allowing users to
start small and

scale gradually. 

Join with just $10,
making the

platform inclusive
and risk-free for

all. 

Earnings are
automatically
reinvested in
recycling and
upgrades to

support long-
term, self-
sustaining

financial growth.

Strategic
upgrades and

active
participation

ensure ongoing
earnings.
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100% DISTRIBUTION

DIRECT REFERRAL 
INCOME

GLOBAL AUTO POOL
INCOME

TEAM LEVEL 
INCOME

MATRIX 
INCOME

Note: A 10% deduction from the net pay will be applied as
developer charges.

INCOME DISTRIBUTION BREAKDOWN
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$10

$160 $320

$640 $1280 $2560 $5120

$40$20 $80BERYL CITRINE GARNET JADE

JASPERPERIDOT

RUBY SAPPHIRE EMERALD DIAMOND
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PACKAGE & PRICING
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Each package costs double the previous one, offering twice the
profit potential01

 The packages will be purchased sequentially in ascending order. 02

You only need to purchase all 10 packages once, either upfront or
using system earnings.

03

04

Thereafter, the system will automatically manage all future repurchases  on
your behalf unlimited times. 

All transactions within THE  INTERNATIONAL  are
conducted in BNB (Smart Chain). However, package values are
fixed in Tether USDT and remain constant. 

HIGHLIGHTS
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HOW TO REGISTER

To become a part of THE  INTERNATIONAL, you will need:

USDT Tether - $10 in BNB Smart Chain (BEP-20) for Registration.

The Pinnacle International recommends to load BNB Coin - for $5.00  in
BNB Smart Chain (BEP-20) for Gas Fees.

Simple transfers (BEP-20 token or BNB) are typically very low-cost, often
ranging from $0.005 to $0.02 per transaction at current gas prices.

For the best experience, we recommend using SafePal Wallet, However you may
also use Trust Wallet or Metamask Wallet

Ensure your wallet is properly funded with the required amount to complete the
registration smoothly.
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01 02 03 04 05

Earned when a member
directly refers a new
recruit.

Get rewarded for building and
supporting your direct and
indirect team members.

This income is distributed
automatically to members.

Reinvest and generate new
income cycles through system-
triggered recycling.

It leads to higher income
potential and greater financial
rewards.

THE  INTERNATIONAL is your gateway to financial empowerment. 
Join today and unlock limitless opportunities.

06

Earn from the structured growth of
your matrix as members join and
progress through tiers.

DIRECT REFERRAL INCOME

MATRIX INCOME

TEAM LEVEL INCOME

GLOBAL AUTO POOL INCOME UPGRADE INCOME

RECYCLE INCOME

THE
PINNACLE

INTERNATIONAL

We lift you to greater heights

6 TYPES OF INCOME
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SPONSOR

NEW USER

THE
PINNACLE

INTERNATIONAL
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DIRECT REFERRAL INCOME - 25%

Refer unlimited people directly and earn 25%
commission on each direct referral’s income from
all packages.

“Direct referral income is the commission you earn for personally introducing or enrolling a new
member”.
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MATRIX INCOME - 55%
Matrix board income is the earnings you receive when you and your team fill all the required
positions in a structured matrix system  uses a 4x4 two-level matrix system with a total of 20
members in each matrix category inside a network marketing plan.

A matrix board has a fixed number of spots under each member.

When all those spots are filled—usually by your referrals or spillover from your uplines—the
board “cycles” or “completes,” and you get paid.

Level 1 (4 Members)

Level 2 (16 Members)

Each member contributes 25%, totaling 100% earnings for this level. 

Each member contributes 30%, totaling 480% earnings for this level.
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You

THE
PINNACLE

INTERNATIONAL
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HOW 4 MATRIX WORKS 

L - 1

L - 2

14

30%
55%

25%
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HOW MATRIX INCOME DISTRIBUTION WORKS

If your upline doesn't have a higher package, you'll surpass them until they upgrade.
Higher packages are crucial for maximizing earnings.

After each recycle, you follow your original upline

In cases where a downline member completes the board
prior to the upline, RECYCLE Income and UPGRADE Income
shall remain on hold. Upon completion of your matrix
board, all held RECYCLE Income or UPGRADE Income will
be automatically credited to your crypto wallet.

All income streams are active.
YOU - Joined with 1 Package

A - Joined with 1 Package
B - Joined with 2 Packages

C - Joined with 3 Packages
D - Joined with 4 Packages

15



3

Beryl - $10 Citrine - $20 Garnet - $40 Jade - $80

THE
PINNACLE

INTERNATIONAL

We lift you to greater heights

ILLUSTRATION

You will receive all income
from all 4 participants in this
package directly into your
crypto wallet.

18% of earnings are auto-reinvested in the same matrix package.

35% of earnings are auto-upgraded for the next new package.

Balance amount will be on hold.  Once the board is completed with 20 members, the member qualifies
the for Recycle income and Upgrade Income will be automatically credited to your crypto wallet.
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SL. NO
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PACKAGE NAME PACKAGE PRICE
TOTAL

EARNINGS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BERYL

   CITRINE

$10

$20

$40

$80

$160

$58

LEVEL 1
NO. OF MEMBERS - 4

@ 25%

LEVEL 2
NO. OF MEMBERS - 16

@ 30%

$10 $48

    GARNET

JADE 

     PERIDOT

  JASPER

RUBY  

      SAPPHIRE

      EMERALD

       DIAMOND

$320

$640

$1,280

$2,560

$5,120

TOTAL $10,230

$20

$40

$80

$160

$320

$640

$1,280

$2,560

$5,120

$10,230 $49,104 $59,334

$96

$192

$384

$768

$1,536

$3,072

$6,144

$12,288

$24,576

$116

$232

$464

$928

$1,856

$3,712

$7,424

$14,848

$29,696

This profit applies to a
single business cycle,
with the potential for
multiple cycles if
pursued fully. Maximize
your potential returns
with this powerful
opportunity.

MATRIX BOARD INCOME FOR ONE BUSINESS CYCLE
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Level - 1

Level - 2

Level - 3

Level - 10

THE
PINNACLE

INTERNATIONAL

We lift you to greater heights

TEAM LEVEL INCOME - 10%
The earnings you receive not only from your own activity, but also
from the activity or performance of the team members you have
introduced or helped build.

01

02

03

You earn income from your team referrals.

The income is earned up to 10 levels deep.

Each level earns you a 1% commission.

*** If followed 4 Matrix.
Member can create their own Matrix.
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LEVEL NO. OF MEMBERS PERCENTAGE
BERYL 

$10
CITRINE 

$20
GARNET 

$40
JADE 

$80
PERIDOT 

$160
JASPER 

$320
RUBY 
$640

SAPPHIRE 
$1280

EMERALD
$2560

DIAMOND 
$5120 TOTAL EARNINGS

4X4 POTENTIAL EARNING SUMMARY

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

4

16

64

256

1024

4096

16384

65536

262144

1048576

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

$0.40 $0.80 $1.60 $3.20 $6.40 

$1.60 $3.20 $6.40 $12.80 $25.60 

$6.40 $12.80 $25.60 $51.20 $102.40 

$25.60 $51.20 $102.40 $204.80 $409.60 

$102.40 $204.80 $409.60 $819.20 $1,638.40 

$104,857.60 $209,715.20 $419,430.40 $838,860.80 $1,677,721.60 

$419,430.40 $209,715.20 $104,857.60 $26,214.40 $52,428.80 

$6,553.60 $13,107.20 $26,214.40 $52,428.80 $104,857.60 

$1,638.40 

$409.60 $819.20 

$3,276.80 

$1,638.40 

$6,553.60 

$3,276.80 $6,553.60 

$26,214.40 $13,107.20 

$139,810.00 $279,620.00 $559,240.00 $1,118,480.00 $2,236,960.00 $71,582,720.00 

$12.80 $25.60 $51.20 $102.40 $204.80

$51.20 $102.40 $204.80 $409.60 $819.20

$204.80 $409.60 $819.20 $1,638.40 $3,276.80

$819.20 $1,638.40 $3,276.80 $6,553.60 $13,107.20 

$52,428.80 $26,214.40 $13,107.20 $6,553.60 $3,276.80 

$13,107.20 

$52,428.80 

$209,715.20 

$1,677,721.60 

$3,355,443.20 

$838,860.80 

$6,710,886.40 

$419,430.40 

$104,857.60 

$26,214.40 

$4,473,920.00 $8,947,840.00 

$13,421,772.80 $53,687,091.20 $26,843,545.60 

$17,895,680.00 $35,791,360.00 

$3,355,443.20 $6,710,886.40 $13,421,772.80 

$838,860.80 $1,677,721.60 $3,355,443.20 

$209,715.20 

$52,428.80 $104,857.60 $209,715.20 

$419,430.40 $838,860.80 

TOTAL

$409.20

$1,636.80

$6,547.20

$26,188.80

$104,755.20

$419,020.80

$1,676,083.20

$6,704,332.80

$26,817,331.20

$1,07,269,324.80

$1,43,025,630.00

THE
PINNACLE

INTERNATIONAL

We lift you to greater heights

LEVEL INCOME FOR ONE BUSINESS CYCLE
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PROJECTED 10-LEVEL 4X4 POTENTIAL EARNING SUMMARY

Total Projected Earnings

Earnings at 10% Achievement

Earnings at 1% Achievement

$1,42,886,691.20     USDT

  $14,288,669.12       USDT

     $142,886.69         USDT

This highlights the powerful earning potential of the 4×4 duplication model
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

2

4

8

16

32

64

128

256

512

1024

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

$0.20 $0.40 $0.80 $1.60 $3.20 

$0.40 $0.80 $1.60 $3.20 $6.40 

$0.80 $1.60 $3.20 $6.40 $12.80 

$1.60 $3.20 $6.40 $12.80 $25.60 

$3.20 $6.40 $12.80 $25.60 $51.20 

$102..40 $204.80 $409.60 $819.20 $1,638.40 

$819.20 $409.60 $204.80 $51.20 $102.40 

$25.60 $51.20 $102.40 $204.80 $409.60 

$12.80 

$6.40 $12.80 

$25.60 

$25.60 

$51.20 

$51.20 $102.40 

$204.80 $102.40 

$204.60 $409.20 $818.40 $1,636.80 $3,273.60 $104,755.20 

$6.40 $12.80 $25.60 $51.20 $102.40

$12.80 $25.60 $51.20 $102.40 $204.80

$25.60 $51.20 $102.40 $204.80 $409.60

$51.20 $102.40 $204.80 $409.60 $819.20 

$1,638.40 $819.20 $409.60 $204.80 $102.40 

$204.80 

$409.60 

$819.20 

$3,276.80 

$3,276.80 

$1,638.40 

$6,553.60 

$1,638.40 

$819.20 

$409.60 

$6,547.20 $13,094.40 

$13,107.20 $52,428.80 $26,214.40 

$26,188.80 $52,377.60 

$6,553.60 $13,107.20 $26,214.40 

$3,276.80 $6,553.60 $13,107.20 

$1,638.40 

$819.20 $1,638.40 $3,276.80 

$3,276.80 $6,553.60 

TOTAL

$204.60

$409.20

$818.40

$1,636.80

$3,273.60

$6,547.20

$13,094.40

$26,188.80

$52,377.60

$104,755.20

$209,305.80

THE
PINNACLE

INTERNATIONAL

We lift you to greater heights

LEVEL INCOME FOR ONE BUSINESS CYCLE

2X2 POTENTIAL EARNING SUMMARY

LEVEL NO. OF MEMBERS PERCENTAGE
BERYL 

$10
CITRINE 

$20
GARNET 

$40
JADE 

$80
PERIDOT 

$160
JASPER 

$320
RUBY 
$640

SAPPHIRE 
$1280

EMERALD
$2560

DIAMOND 
$5120 TOTAL EARNINGS
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PROJECTED 10-LEVEL 2X2 POTENTIAL EARNING SUMMARY

Total Projected Earnings

Earnings at 10% Achievement

Earnings at 1% Achievement

This highlights the powerful earning potential of the 2×2 duplication model

$209,305.80     USDT

  $20,930.58      USDT

   $2,093.05       USDT
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GLOBAL AUTO POOL INCOME - 10%

01 GLOBAL CONTRIBUTION
A percentage of all users’ payments is added to
a central “auto pool.”

02

03

AUTOMATIC DISTRIBUTION

EQUAL SHARING

Income generated from the global pool is
automatically shared among members at each
of these five levels, according to the plan’s
distribution percentages.

Everyone in the pool receives the same share
based on the level.
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GLOBAL AUTO POOL INCOME 

You User E.P.U Level Income Total Earning

Level - 1 4 0.10$ 0.40$ 0.40$

Level - 2 16 0.15$ 2.40$ 2.80$

Level - 3 64 0.23$ 14.40$ 17.20$

Level - 4 256 0.25$ 64.00$ 81.20$

Level - 5 1024 0.28$ 281.60$ 362.80$

AUTO POOL BERYL

Each user will be able to earn this
income. This income is distributed
automatically to members without any
distinction depending on the basis of
“first come first serve” 
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GLOBAL AUTO POOL INCOME 

AUTO POOL CITRINE

Each user will be able to earn this
income. This income is distributed
automatically to members without any
distinction depending on the basis of
“first come first serve” 

You User E.P.U Level Income Total Earning

Level - 1 4 0.20$ 0.80$ 0.80$

Level - 2 16 0.30$ 4.80$ 5.60$

Level - 3 64 0.45$ 28.80$ 34.40$

Level - 4 256 0.50$ 128.00$ 162.40$

Level - 5 1024 0.55$ 563.20$ 725.60$
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GLOBAL AUTO POOL INCOME 

AUTO POOL GARNET

Each user will be able to earn this
income. This income is distributed
automatically to members without any
distinction depending on the basis of
“first come first serve” 

You User E.P.U Level Income Total Earning

Level - 1 4 0.40$ 1.60$ 1.60$

Level - 2 16 0.60$ 9.60$ 11.20$

Level - 3 64 0.90$ 57.60$ 68.80$

Level - 4 256 1.00$ 256.00$ 324.80$

Level - 5 1024 1.10$ 1,126.40$ 1,451.20$
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GLOBAL AUTO POOL INCOME 

AUTO POOL JADE

Each user will be able to earn this
income. This income is distributed
automatically to members without any
distinction depending on the basis of
“first come first serve” 

You User E.P.U Level Income Total Earning

Level - 1 4 0.80$ 3.20$ 3.20$

Level - 2 16 1.20$ 19.20$ 22.40$

Level - 3 64 1.80$ 115.20$ 137.60$

Level - 4 256 2.00$ 512.00$ 649.60$

Level - 5 1024 2.20$ 2,252.80$ 2,902.40$
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GLOBAL AUTO POOL INCOME 

AUTO POOL PERIDOT

Each user will be able to earn this
income. This income is distributed
automatically to members without any
distinction depending on the basis of
“first come first serve” 

You User E.P.U Level Income Total Earning

Level - 1 4 1.60$ 6.40$ 6.40$

Level - 2 16 2.40$ 38.40$ 44.80$

Level - 3 64 3.60$ 230.40$ 275.20$

Level - 4 256 4.00$ 1,024.00$ 1,299.20$

Level - 5 1024 4.40$ 4,505.60$ 5,804.80$
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GLOBAL AUTO POOL INCOME 

AUTO POOL JASPER

Each user will be able to earn this
income. This income is distributed
automatically to members without any
distinction depending on the basis of
“first come first serve” 

You User E.P.U Level Income Total Earning

Level - 1 4 3.20$ 12.80$ 12.80$

Level - 2 16 4.80$ 76.80$ 89.60$

Level - 3 64 7.20$ 460.80$ 550.40$

Level - 4 256 8.00$ 2,048.00$ 2,598.40$

Level - 5 1024 8.80$ 9,011.20$ 11,609.60$
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GLOBAL AUTO POOL INCOME 

AUTO POOL RUBY

Each user will be able to earn this
income. This income is distributed
automatically to members without any
distinction depending on the basis of
“first come first serve” 

You User E.P.U Level Income Total Earning

Level - 1 4 6.40$ 25.60$ 25.60$

Level - 2 16 9.60$ 153.60$ 179.20$

Level - 3 64 14.40$ 921.60$ 1,100.80$

Level - 4 256 16.00$ 4,096.00$ 5,196.80$

Level - 5 1024 17.60$ 18,022.40$ 23,219.20$
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GLOBAL AUTO POOL INCOME 

AUTO POOL SAPPHIRE

Each user will be able to earn this
income. This income is distributed
automatically to members without any
distinction depending on the basis of
“first come first serve” 

You User E.P.U Level Income Total Earning

Level - 1 4 12.80$ 51.20$ 51.20$

Level - 2 16 19.20$ 307.20$ 358.40$

Level - 3 64 28.80$ 1,843.20$ 2,201.60$

Level - 4 256 32.00$ 8,192.00$ 10,393.60$

Level - 5 1024 35.20$ 36,044.80$ 46,438.40$
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GLOBAL AUTO POOL INCOME 

AUTO POOL EMERALD

Each user will be able to earn this
income. This income is distributed
automatically to members without any
distinction depending on the basis of
“first come first serve” 

You User E.P.U Level Income Total Earning

Level - 1 4 25.60$ 102.40$ 102.40$

Level - 2 16 38.40$ 614.40$ 716.80$

Level - 3 64 57.60$ 3,686.40$ 4,403.20$

Level - 4 256 64.00$ 16,384.00$ 20,787.20$

Level - 5 1024 70.40$ 72,089.60$ 92,876.80$
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GLOBAL AUTO POOL INCOME 

AUTO POOL DIAMOND

Each user will be able to earn this
income. This income is distributed
automatically to members without any
distinction depending on the basis of
“first come first serve” 

You User E.P.U Level Income Total Earning

Level - 1 4 51.20$ 204.80$ 204.80$

Level - 2 16 76.80$ 1,228.80$ 1,433.60$

Level - 3 64 115.20$ 7,372.80$ 8,806.40$

Level - 4 256 128.00$ 32,768.00$ 41,574.40$

Level - 5 1024 140.80$ 144,179.20$ 185,753.60$
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NO. OF MEMBERS

1

2

3

4

5

4

16

64

256

1024

$0.40 $0.80 $1.60 $3.20 $6.40 

$2.40 $4.80 $9.60 $19.20 $38.40 

$14.40 $28.80 $57.60 $115.20 $230.40 

$64.00 $128.00 $256.00 $512.00 $1,024.00 

$281.60 $563.20 $1,126.40 $2,252.80 $4,505.60 

$362.80 $725.60 

$12.80 $25.60 $51.20 $102.40 $204.80

$76.80 $153.60 $307.20 $614.40 $1,228.80

$460.80 $921.60 $1,843.20 $3,686.40 $7,372.80

$2,048.00 $4,096.00 $8,192.00 $16,384.00 $32,768.00 

$1,44,179.20 $72,089.60 $36,044.80 $18,022.40 $9,011.20 

$409.20

$2,455.20

$14,731.20

$65,472.00

$288,076.80

THE
PINNACLE

INTERNATIONAL

We lift you to greater heights

TOTAL $1,451.20 $2,902.40 $5,804.80 $11,609.60 $46,438.40 $185,753.60 $371,144.40 $23,219.20 $92,876.80 

“Each member contributes 10%, and together the pool generates a total of
3,628% earnings from each Global Auto Pool package.”

GLOBAL AUTO POOL INCOME POTENTIAL EARNING SUMMARY
LEVEL

BERYL 
$10

CITRINE 
$20

GARNET 
$40

JADE 
$80

PERIDOT 
$160

JASPER 
$320

RUBY 
$640

SAPPHIRE 
$1280

EMERALD
$2560

DIAMOND 
$5120 TOTAL EARNINGS
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UPGRADE INCOME
Upgrade income is the commission you earn when your directly referred member upgrades to a higher package or level in the network
marketing plan.

When someone in your team (usually your direct referral) buys a higher package to unlock more benefits, the company pays you a bonus for
that upgrade.

This bonus is called upgrade income.

UPGRADE MECHANISM

 35% of earnings are auto-upgraded to the next package in a one-time upgrade, propelling your growth. 

Upgrade deductions apply only to the Matrix Income and only up to two levels. Once the board is completed
       with 20 members, the member qualifies for upgrade income.

In cases where a downline member completes the board prior to the upline, upgrade income shall remain on
       hold. Upon completion of your matrix board, all held upgrade income will be automatically credited. 

If the upgrade wallet balance exceeds $10,230, whether through auto or manual upgrades, the excess amount can
be withdrawn after upgrading to the Diamond Package.
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RECYCLE INCOME
Recycle income refers to the earnings you receive repeatedly when your team members or
downline re-enter a cycle, package, or matrix after completing the previous one.

Many matrix-based systems require users to “recycle” or “reinvest” after finishing a level. Each time
this happens, the system pays commissions again — this repeating commission is called recycle
income.

REBUY MECHANISM

1.  18% of earnings are auto-reinvested in the same matrix package, ensuring unlimited cycles and sustained
       growth.  
   2. Recycle deductions apply only to the Matrix Income and only up to two levels. Once the board is completed
       with 20 members, the member qualifies for recycle income.
   3. In cases where a downline member completes the board prior to the upline, recycle income shall remain on
       hold. Upon completion of your matrix board, all held recycle income will be automatically credited.
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NOTE:  The initial joining point will be recognized as the first cycle in the counting process



INCOME INCOME

RE-CYCLE UPGRADE

WITHDRAW

RE-CYCLE WITHDRAW

Note: A 10% deduction from the net pay will be applied as developer charges.
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Upgrade Mechanism deductions as one time measure

DEDUCTIONS MECHANISM
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“Unlock your potential by
recruiting new members to your

team and growing your
network.”
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